

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2849 OF 2001

ISAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAN MOHAMMAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv. (mentioned by)  
Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The above civil appeal is stated to have been listed at Item  
no.114 in Court no.9 on 20.1..2007. At the request of the Mr. B.K.  
Satiya, learned counsel for the respondent, the matter is adjourned  
for one week.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master